
+Trrfiq qlg)ffi Hrerrq o-rqg{
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

TIET OTqfdq,/ ESTATE OFFICE

frifucr ri. - r oizoz:-zt Bdi@' zo.oo.zozs

TENDER NOTICE NO.- 16/2023-24 DATED 26.06.2023

r{Terrd b gou eiiftiar fcr fu eora si" * s-os } go- eiiu fu qora aord Bg fdfudr
TO RUN BOOK SHOP IN SHOP # B-03 AT MAIN SHOPPING CENTRE

Bdi6,Date: 19.07.2023

u-rqfus-or:'u-rur-t
Time Extension Notice-I

ugu'ffio @-puii n srrttr frft-dr ffi6 26.0i.2023 n-o b fts q.dr d arS Bl 3nr: sertp ftftfsrorro frfuq-d aD
atq frfrdr u[rr ffio zo.oz.zoz: o] er[sr6 +.oo s& a-o' Tdrldr @rqimq il wm o-s r@d d
uu frfusrsil b ffi 6I ftfQr q urq fi dEut sroor fr 6I wcoftl

fr fuor qaro ao K r 2023 -z + fu ze.o 6.2023 fi sre fuqa q $d qer-ad rffi I

frtffi-dfrfudrus{Ti}errddlii;cwscwvury.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tende.}grgadsfu-qwu-omt I

Due to administrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended up to 16:00 hrs on
26.07 .2023. Therefore, interested parties may submit their sealed tender document latest by 26.07 .2023 upto 16:00 hrs.
The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.1612023-24 dated 26.06.2023 will remain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link http://www.iitk.ac.inlestateoffice/tendet

$lag2:3
(s-ro fr. ft. *orgWor. J.p. Deshmukh)

qg_oP-ffis(uas_dD
Joint Registrar (Estate)

stftfrft/Copyto:
1. &4, qgtrTd/ Dean, Administration

2. qXflqg/All Notice Board

:. iiqrySc/ Institute Website


